
 

 

PLEASE SEE MAIN ENTRE’ CHANGES BELOW 

 

 
Monday, May 15 – Popcorn Chicken 

Tuesday, May 16 – Sloppy Joe 
Wednesday, May 17 – Salisbury Steak 

Thursday, May 18 – Pizza 
Friday, May 19 – Turkey & Gravy 

 

 
Monday, May 22 – Chicken Tenders 

Tuesday, May 23 – Tacos 
Wednesday, May 24 – Grilled Cheese 

Thursday, May 25 – Pizza 
Friday, May 26 – Chicken Nuggets or Patties 

 


